
  第 1 页

VENOM X22 125CC
PARTS CATALOG

VIN# STARTS WITH LXD

INTRODUCTION

When placing orders for parts, use this booklet as a reference. Refer to 
the illustrations for the name, item code, or fitment details by 
examining the size and appearance. 

Locate the corresponding number in the illustration to identify the 
name, item code, and quantity. Please note that changes to the 
information in this booklet may occur without prior notice.



  第 2 页

序   件   号          英 文 名 称 数量

 NO. Code name Description Q'ty ￥  $

1 01010092 Engine Assy 1

发动机  ENGINE

单价（Unit Price)



  第 3 页

序   件   号          英 文 名 称 数量

 NO. Code name Description Q'ty ￥  $

1 0201-DF125RTS Frame ASSY 1

2 02011919 Front bracket 1
3 02012214 Engine suspension ASSY 1

4 02012204 Rear fork 1
5 Rear fork axle M14X1.5X275 1

6 Hexagon flange lock nut M14X1.5 1

7 02012207 Lower connection seat;rear absorber 1
8 02012208 Connection plate,rear fork and absorber 1

9 02012209 Left wire hook 1

10 02012210 Right wire hook 1
11 02012199 Headlight left connector 1

12 02012200 Headlight right connector 1
13 02011925-1 Left plastic lower mounting bracket 1

14 02011925-2 Right plastic lower mounting bracket 1

15 02012202 Side stand 1

16 15010063 Bolt,side stand 1

17 07020138 Spring,side stand 1
18 02011926 Bracket,rear turnlight 1

19 02012151 Licence bracket 1

20 02012205 Rear wheel adjuster 1

21 02012206 Cover,rear wheel adjuster 1

15010067

 车架及车架附件 FRAME AND ACCESSORIES

单价（Unit Price)



  第 4 页

序   件   号          英 文 名 称 数量

 NO. Code name Description Q'ty ￥  $

1 02050077-1 Front left foot rest combination 1
2 02050078 Front right foot rest combination 1

3 02050081 Rear left foot rest combination 1

4 02050082 Rear right foot rest combination 1
5 02011920 Front guard plate bracket 1
6 02011922 Rear fender bracket 1
7 02011927 Fuse box bracket 1
8 02012198 Front guard bracket 1

搁脚和附件FOOT PEDAL & ACCESSORY

单价（Unit Price)



  第 5 页

序   件   号          英 文 名 称 数量

 NO. Code name Description Q'ty ￥  $

1 02030769 Upper coonection plate 1
2 02030766 Handle bar,Left 1

3 02030767 Handle bar,Right 1

4 10020086 Handle grip,Left 1
5 10020087 Throttle Handle Grip 1

6 10020088 Balancer 2
7 10030013 Clutch handle assembly 1

8 02030204 Lower connecting plate 1

9 12030066 Tapered roller bearing30205/Φ25*Φ52*16.25 1
10 12030067 Tapered roller bearing30206/Φ30*Φ62*17.25 1

11 07010209 Front suspension absorber(Left) 1
12 07010210 Front suspension absorber(Right) 1

13 07010211 Rear shock absorber(Left) 1

14 08020313 Throttle cable(L:550mm/105mm) 1

15 08020314 Choke cable(L:550mm/62mm) 1

16 08020315 Clutch cable(L:900mm/65) 1

转向操纵系统 Steering control ASSY

单价（Unit Price)



  第 6 页

序   件   号          英 文 名 称 数量

 NO. Code name Description Q'ty ￥  $

1 04010134 Front Disc Brake ASSY 1
2 Front disc brake upper pump 1

3 Front disc brake oil pipe 1

4 Front disc brake lower pump 1
5 04020040-1 Brake Disc（Front) 1

6 Front disc brake handle 1
7 190043 Micro Switch 1

8 12990030 Clamp for brake hose 1

9 04010135 Rear Disc Brake ASSY
10 Rear disc brake front pump 1

11 Rear disc brake switch 1
12 Rear disc brake oil cup 1

13 Rear disc brake oil pipe 1

14 Rear disc brake rear pump 1

15 04020041-1 Brake Disc（Rear) 1

16 190061 Rear Brake Pad 2

单价（Unit Price)

前后碟刹Front and rear brake system



  第 7 页

序   件   号          英 文 名 称 数量

 NO. Code name Description Q'ty ￥  $

1 10080058 Lock Sets 1

2 01020011 Flasher 1
3 01020028 Ignition Coil 1

4 01020021 Relay 1
5 10070001 Horn 1

6 08010158 Harness 1
7 01020083 Rectifier 1

8 10990019 Battery 1

9 10050094 Speedometer 1

10 01020078 CDI 1

11 10010029 Switch ASSY,Left 1
12 10010030 Switch ASSY,Right 1

13 09010091 Headlight 1

14 09030084 Taillight 1

15 09020153-1 Front Turnlight,Left 1

16 09020153-2 Front Turnlight,Right 1

17 09020154-1 Rear Turnlight,Left 1

18 09020154-2 Rear Turnlight,Right 1

19 09030085 Licence light 1

电器、电缆 Electrical parts, Wire

单价（Unit Price)



  第 8 页

序   件   号          英 文 名 称 数量

 NO. Code name Description Q'ty ￥  $

1 01030025 Carburetor 1

2 01040055 Air clearner(Ø38) 1
3 02012215 Bracket,air cleaner 1

4 01990066 Carbon canister 1

5 06030002 Oil tube 1
6 12010007 Clamp for oil tube 4

7 06990001 Oil filter 1
8 10060005 Fuel switch 1

9 01990043 blocked valve 1

10 01050117 Muffler 1
11 01990024 Asbestos pad 1

10040091 Fuel sensor 1

供给系统 SUPPLY SYSTEM  

单价（Unit Price)



  第 9 页

序   件   号          英 文 名 称 数量

 NO. Code name Description Q'ty ￥  $

1 02040441 Front rim 1
2 Front wheel axle(M14*1.5*245) 1
3 Bush,front 1
4 Lock nut,front wheel(M14*1.5) 1
5 10040065 Speed sensor 1
6 06010027 Front tyre 110/70-17 1
7 02040442 Rear rim 1
8 Rear wheel axle(M14XØ17X305) 1
9 Left Bush Ø17.5*Ø26*18 1
10 Middle BushØ17.5*Ø26*29 1
11 Right BushØ17.5*Ø26*15 1
12 Lock nut,rear wheel(M14*1.5) 1
13 190225 Tire valve 2
14 06010026 Rear tyre 140/70-17 1
15 02040443 Chain( 428H-126L) 1

15010065

15010023

前后轮 FRONT&REAR WHEEL

单价



  第 10 页

序   件   号          英 文 名 称 数量

 NO. Code name Description Q'ty ￥  $

1 03010672 Front Fender 1
2 03010674 Front Panel 1
3 03030993 Windshield 1
4 03010725 Front large panel;Left 1
5 03010726 Front  large panel;Right 1
6 03010675 Front  Guard Board;Left 1
7 03010676 Front Guard Board;Right 1
8 03010677 Side Panel；Left 1
9 03010678 Side Panel；Right 1
10 05030077 Fuel Tank 1
11 03010677 Left middle side panel 1
12 03010678 R middle side panel；Right 1
13 03010727 Left side panel small piece 1
14 03010728 Right side panel small piece 1
15 03010681  Rear Guard Board,Left 1
16 03010682  Rear Guard Board,Right 1
17 03010673 Rear center guard 1
18 09050002 Circular orange reflector M5 1
19 09050003 Circular red reflector M5 2
20 09050001 Square reflector 2

喷漆件 Painting  covering

单价



  第 11 页

序   件   号          英 文 名 称 数量

 NO. Code name Description Q'ty ￥  $

1 03030981 Instrument bottom cover 1

2 03030985 Front floor panel upper 1

3 03030985-1 Front floor panel lower 1

4 03030982-1 Side panel left decorative grid 1

5 03030982-2 Side panel right decorative grid 1

6 03030983 Left fuel tank edge strip 1

7 03030984 Right fuel tank edge strip 1

8 03031063 Front edgings,left 1

9 03031064 Front edgings,right 1

10 03031058 Plastic water tank 1

11 03030987 Rear floor panel 1

12 03030986-1 Left middle decorative panel 1

13 03030986-2 Right middle decorative panel 1

14 03031602 Rear inner fender 1
15 03030988 Rear fender 1

16 03030990 Connection plate,Rear tail light 1

17 03030991 Cover，rear fork 2

18 03030991-1 Cover，rear absorber 2

19 03030992-1 Rear bottom plate plug 1 1

20 03030992-2 Rear bottom plate plug 2 3

21 09060031 Rear mirrow 1

22

23

24

25

单价

PP件  PP COVERING



  第 12 页

序   件   号          英 文 名 称 数量

 NO. Code name Description Q'ty ￥  $

1 05010085-1 Front seater 1

2 05010085-2 Rear seater 1

3 06990101 Battery strap 1

4 06990102 Tool box strap 1

5 06020199 Front rubber parts; fuel tank 2

6 06020198 Rubber part;headlight 2

7 06020200 Rear rubber parts; fuel tank 2

8 06020201 Rubber cover,handle bar bolt 4

9 06020197 Rubber cover, 20

坐垫和橡胶件 SEATER & RUBBER PARTS

单价



  第 13 页

序   件   号          英 文 名 称 数量

 NO. Code name Description Q'ty ￥  $

1 16010006 Dual-Purpose Screwdriver 1

2 16010005 Open Spanner(12-14) 1

3 16010004 Open Spanner(8-10) 1

4 16010007 Spark Plug Box Spanner(S=16) 1

5 16010002 Socket Head Screw Wrench(6mm) 1

6 16010001 Socket Head Screw Wrench(5mm) 1

7 16990010 Bag for Tools Kit 1

8 Tools Kit 1

随车工具 Tool Kit

单价


